Medical Council Of India

College Name : A J Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Mangalore

Course Name : MD - General Medicine

Type of affiliating University : State Government University

Category : Private

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Total Sanctioned intake (Seats) : 12
Recognized Seats : 12

Seats Displayed at MCI Website : 12

Last Date of Admission : 26/05/2018
Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 0

List of Students for MD - General Medicine
Year 2018-2019

Print

Name of
Course

S.
No. Student Birth on Seat

MD - o
| General Dr Nithin

Medicine
MD -

2 General
Medicine
MD -

3 General
Medicine
mMp. Dr !

4 General Kardanoori

Yashwanth

Medicine Goud

27/10/1992 Recognized

DrGauri 1 ¢/07/1983 Recognized

Dr Praveen ¢/47/1978 Recognized

02/06/1993 Recognized

MD - .
5 General Dr Swathi

Medicine
MD -

6  General
Medicine
MD - Dr

7 General Soumya
Medicine Bhat

27/06/1994 Recognized

09/11/1991 Recognized

06/09/1993 Recognized

MD - Dr
8 General Aswathi
Medicine Kamal

29/05/1992 Recognized

MD -

9  General
Medicine
MD - DrK

10 General Varalaxmi 17/12/1993 Recognized
Medicine Shetty
MD -

11 General
Medicine
MD - Dr

12 General Shravan G 14/02/1994 Recognized
Medicine H

Dr Shreyas

30/08/1992 Recognized

22/07/1993 Recognized
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Physically Exam Name/ Roll. AIR/ State Percentile
of Marks whom the

Handicapped

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Exam Rank

Rank
(State)

no.

NEET/1805088586 65776/65776 49.0843

NEET/1805032906 52228/52228 59.6391

NEET/1805010631 57114/57114 55.8096

NEET/1805050546 69243/69243 46.44

NEET/1805088822 9062/9062  93.0126

NEET/1805012822 84016/84016 35.0466

NEET/1805125681 9019/9019  93.01

NEET/1805088749 46716/46716 63.9667

NEET/1805083205 16766/16766 86.9909

NEET/1805113984 6921/6921  94.64
NEET/1805046180 4242/4242  96.7126
NEET/1805011616 5392/5392  95.857

PG
Teacher
under

candidate
admitted
Dr
Balachandra Yes
A Shetty
Drl
Nagaraj
Shetty
Dr
Balachandra Yes
A Shetty

Yes

DrB
Devadas
Rai

Yes

DrB
Devadas
Rai

Yes

DrEVS

Maben Yes

Drl
Nagaraj
Shetty

Yes

Dr Sowmya
Mathew Yes
Dr Nithish

M Yes
Bhandary

Dr Rajesh S Yes

Dr Sri Yes
Charan K N *8

Dr Uday B

Nayak Yes

Stipend Stipend
Paid Amount

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

Stipend
Paid
Govt.
institution

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Student Regn.
No.

116219

2017040937

67184

TSMCFMR04337

122340

116009

118658

61683

112607

118424

118637

118962

Registered
Council
Name

Date of
Admission

Karnataka
Medical
Council
Maharashtra
Medical
Council

26/05/2018

25/05/2018

Karnataka
Medical
Council

10/05/2018

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

25/05/2018

Karnataka
Medical
Council

10/05/2018

Karnataka
Medical
Council

11/05/2018

Karnataka
Medical
Council

24/04/2018

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council

18/05/2018

Karnataka
Medical
Council

10/05/2018

Karnataka
Medical
Council

24/04/2018

Karnataka
Medical
Council

10/05/2018

Karnataka
Medical
Council

10/05/2018



